Meston College of Education

(Autonomous)
Royapettah, Chennai — 600 014.

LIBRARYHOLDINGS
Resources in the Library

-
[ ]

0 N O g k2 o N

e O S S S O O = ¥
e B L R

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

BOOKS

BOOK BANK BOOKS

BACK VOLUMES OF JOURNALS
THESES

CASSETTES

CD ROM

DICTIONARIES

DIGITIZED BOOKS PRINTED BEFORE 1957
DONATED BOOKS
E-JOURNALS

ENCYCLOPEDIAS

JOURNALS

MAGAZINE

NEWSPAPER

BRAILLE BOOKS

N.LIST

NET,SET,TET,TNPSC BOOKS

PREVIOUS YEAR SEMESTER QUESTION
PAPERS
QUESTION BANK

RARE BOOKS

SCHOOL TEXT BOOKS, NCERT BOOKS
SYLLABUS AND COLLEGE REGULATIONS
DONATED BOOKS

20,547

820
320
1,000
88
122
156
267
88
04
47
18
08
3
Available
Available
Available

Available

Available
Available
Available
Available

Available






