

Meston College of Education (Autonomous) Royapettah, Chennai – 600 014.

LIBRARYHOLDINGS

S. No.	Resources in the Library	Total
1.	воокѕ	20,547
2.	BOOK BANK BOOKS	820
3.	BACK VOLUMES OF JOURNALS	320
4.	THESES	1,000
5.	CASSETTES	88
6.	CD ROM	122
7.	DICTIONARIES	156
8.	DIGITIZED BOOKS PRINTED BEFORE 1957	267
9.	DONATED BOOKS	88
10.	E-JOURNALS	04
11.	ENCYCLOPEDIAS	47
12.	JOURNALS	18
13.	MAGAZINE	08
14.	NEWSPAPER	3
15.	BRAILLE BOOKS	Available
16.	N.LIST	Available
17.	NET,SET,TET,TNPSC BOOKS	Available
18.	PREVIOUS YEAR SEMESTER QUESTION PAPERS	Available
19.	QUESTION BANK	Available
20.	RARE BOOKS	Available
21.	SCHOOL TEXT BOOKS, NCERT BOOKS	Available
22.	SYLLABUS AND COLLEGE REGULATIONS	Available
23.	DONATED BOOKS	Available